FEABRA 2025 standings with show count.xlsx Show Count

Total 3/3/2025  5/11/2025  5/24/2025 show 4 show 5 show 6

Adrianna Daunt
Alexander Rowe
Alexandria Solis
andrea See
Aubrey Beer
Blaire Bird

Bri Abbott
Brittany Gross
Brittany Hostetler
Bonnie Calhoun
Chloei Root
Dakota Bryant
Emily Nuanes
Hannah Rule
Holly Calhoun
Holly Meisner
Jan Thomas
Jessie Waldon
Lisa Thomas
Kathy Dickason
Kierlyn Parham
Leah Willis

Lisa Motteler
Michelle O'Bonnon
Missy Hobbs
Reecy Coons
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Zoe Chaconas

5/11/2025 22:03:26 1



FEABRA 2025 standings with show count.xlIsx

Total

Kathy Dickason
Alexandria Solis
Adriana Daunt
Kaley Bird

5/11/2025 22:03:26

60
25
20
15

3/2/2025

30

5/11/2025

30
25
20
15

5/24/2025

9/14/2025

11/16/2025

12/28/2025

Open 1D



FEABRA 2025 standings with show count.xlIsx

Total

Brittany Hostetler
Emily Nuanes
Adriana Daunt
Kathy Dickason
Kierlyn Parham
Andrea See

5/11/2025 22:03:26

60
40
25
20
20
15

3/2/2025 5/11/2025 5/24/2025 9/14/2025

30
15
25
20

30
25

20
15

11/16/2025

12/28/2025

Open 2D



FEABRA 2025 standings with show count.xlIsx

Total

Emily Nuanes
Andrea See
Mariah Daunt
Leah Willis
Stefanie Delgado
Adriana Daunt
Zoe Chaconas
Aubrey Beer

5/11/2025 22:03:26

50
30
30
20
20
15
10

3/2/2025 5/11/2025 5/24/2025 9/14/2025

25
30

20
15
10

25

30
20

11/16/2025

12/28/2025

Open 3D



FEABRA 2025 standings with show count.xlIsx

Total

Bri Abbott
Brittany Gross
Aubrey Beer
Missy Hobbs
Hannah Rule

Lisa Thomas
Brook Zorn
Stephanie Delgado
Holly Calhoun
Reecy Coons

5/11/2025 22:03:26

30
30
25
25
20
20
15
15
10

3/2/2025 5/11/2025 5/24/2025 9/14/2025

30

25

20

15

10

30

25

20

15

11/16/2025

12/28/2025

Open 4D



FEABRA 2025 standings with show count.xlIsx Youth 1D

Total 3/2/2025 5/11/2025 5/24/2025 9/14/2025 11/16/2025 12/28/2025
Aubrey Beer 30 30
Hannah Rule 25 25
Alexandria Solis 30
Mariah Daunt 25

5/11/2025 22:03:26 6



FEABRA 2025 standings with show count.xlIsx Youth 2D

Total 3/2/2025 5/11/2025 5/24/2025 9/14/2025 11/16/2025 12/28/2025
Choei Root 30 30
Holly Meisner 30 30
Reecy Coons 25 25

5/11/2025 22:03:26 7



FEABRA 2025 standings with show count.xlIsx Senior 1D

Total 3/2/2025 5/11/2025 5/24/2025 9/14/2025 11/16/2025 12/28/2025
Kathy Dickason 60 30 30
Brittany Hostetler 50 25 25
Emily Nuanes 40 20 20

5/11/2025 22:03:26 8



FEABRA 2025 standings with show count.xlIsx

Total

Emily Nuanes
Stefanie Delgado
Lisa Thomas
Holly Calhoun
Jodie Congdon
Nicole Blizzard

5/11/2025 22:03:26

60
45
45
15
10

3/2/2025 5/11/2025 5/24/2025 9/14/2025

30
25
20
15
10

5

30
20
25

11/16/2025

12/28/2025

Senior 2D



